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Pattern Name: Santa ABC

Copyright: aurora.empherino.net

Fabric: Aida 14, White

203w X 270h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   36.83w X 48.99h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

! 2 DMC 0  WHITE
E 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
; 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
F 2 DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
& 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
H 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
= 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
< 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
I 2 DMC 677 Old Gold-VY LT
G 2 DMC 725 Topaz
> 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
7 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
: 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
D 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
C 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
# 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
A 2 DMC 945 Tawny
" 2 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
9 2 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
? 2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
8 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
B 2 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
@ 2 DMC 3813 Blue Green-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

! 2 DMC 0  WHITE
; 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
= 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
< 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
> 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
7 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
A 2 DMC 945 Tawny
" 2 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
9 2 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
? 2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
8 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
B 2 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

1 DMC 350 Coral-MD

1 DMC 352 Coral-LT

1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

1 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK

1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD

1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK

1 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 3371 Black Brown

1 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT

1 DMC 3813 Blue Green-LT


